LOVEJOY XC FALL FESTIVAL

September 27,2014

RESULTS BY RACE CHIP TIMING www.racechiptiming.com

JV BOYS

Overall Finish List

0'all Adj

Place Place Bib No Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 (< 5)
8 7
9 8
10 9
11 10
12 11
13 12
14 13
15 14
16 15
17 16
18 17
19 18
20 19
21 20
22 21
23 22
24 23
25 24
26 25
27 26
28 27
29 28
30 29
31 (< 5)
32 30
33 31
34 32
35 (< 5)
36 33
37 34
38 35
39 36
40 37
41 (< 5)
42 38
43 39
44 40
45 41
46 42
47 43
48 44
49 45
50 46
51 47
52 48
53 49
54 50
55 51
56 52
57 53
58 54
59 55

964

960

979
1268
1282
1911
1468

971

978
1397
1581
1258
1280
1389
1900
1568
1273
1391
1404
1737
1915
1284
1110
1738
1274
1498
1260
1402
1261
1286
1471

972

966
1740
1470
1496
1505
1898
1905
1300
1458
1390
1269
1387
1574
1741
1408
1653
1637
1640
1957
1745
1171
1902
1655
1748
1566
1386
1730

Noah Culpepper
Arthur Berry
Trevor Schillaci
Kerry Joiner
Christian Sutter
Ryan Rigby
Jackson Vicary
Ford McGovern
Ben Roberts

Alex Kingsley
Jared Rickman
Brock Bittner
Kevin Sorstokke
Zach Bryan
Carson Gause
Mason King

John Lange

Henry Casillas
Sam Shzu

Brayln Kirby
Darren Wolf
Preston Tiff
Josh Hanko

Brian Linares
Josh Luck

Chris Lovelady
Bradley Davis
Malcolm Russell
William Godfrey
Pj Witkowski
James Welch
Austin Mead
Matthew Hopkins
John Marlow
Richard Watson
Mason Hayes
Charlie Tevyaw
Matthew Burrows
Sayed Mostafa
Marco Varela
Damon Cooper
Vince Buccini
Trey Joiner

Jake Atnip
Nathan Morrow
Elijah Scheibmeir
Jonatan Gregorio
Austin Vlad
Brett Bower
Micheal Frost
Cameron Nardiello
Hayden Tiner
Balmore Giron
Lyle Hartu

Cole Williams
Dieu Wu

Nicolas Guerrero
Omar Alvarenga
Tom Cruz

Team

Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park
Lucas Lovejoy

Lucas Lovejoy

Wylie

Plano West

Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park
Plano

Prosper

Lucas Lovejoy

Lucas Lovejoy

Plano

Wylie

Prosper

Lucas Lovejoy

Plano

Plano

Sherman

Wylie

Lucas Lovejoy

Frisco Centennial
Sherman

Lucas Lovejoy
Pottsboro

Lucas Lovejoy

Plano

Lucas Lovejoy

Lucas Lovejoy

Plano West

Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park
Sherman

Plano West

Pottsboro

Pottsboro

Wylie

Wylie

Lutheran

Plano West

Plano

Lucas Lovejoy

Plano

Prosper

Sherman

Plano East

Richardson Lake Highlands
Richardson Lake Highlands
Richardson Lake Highlands

Wylie East
Sherman
Irving Nimitz
Wylie

Richardson Lake Highlands

Sherman
Prosper
Plano

Sherman

Time

18:03.
18:03.
18:05.
18:09.
18:15.
18:18.
18:22.
18:30.
18:33.
18:36.
18:39.
18:40.
18:41.
18:42.
18:48.
19:00.
19:03.
19:05.
19:07.
19:24.
19:24.
19:24.
19:28.
19:31.
19:32.
19:39.
19:43.
19:45.
19:47.
19:47.
19:48.
19:50.
19:51.
19:56.
19:56.
20:00.
20:04.
20:06.
20:08.
20:09.
20:09.
20:10.
20:11.
20:11.
20:17.
20:28.
20:28.
20:41.
20:42.
20:43.
20:43.
20:48.
20:48.
20:50.
20:52.
20:52.
20:52.
20:53.
20:53.

NO VIR NINOESBRNENYJUONOOARNRFEFOUO®WNORSIOE DD ORNENSISYNOUORWEDEOONUWUVUONDMNDNS D OWOUSNNNDDN

[o) W) Wo ) o) Wie) W) Wi e) Wil «) o) W) Wi @) o) Wi« ) W@ W o I« ) Wi @) W ) W@ W@ W@ N @) W AN e W@ N W © A Y@ W@ A W) Wi o) Wi @) o A« W © ) W o) W@ Wi @) Wi ) W @ W AN @ W @ W © AN @ ) W © A T A e ) W@ AW A« A NG . IO, G B G, B O, R G, I G, BN, B 6

:49/M
:49/M
:50/M
:51/M
:53/M
:54/M
:55/M
:58/M
:59/M
:00/M
:01/M
:01/M
:02/M
:02/M
:04/M
:08/M
:09/M
:09/M
:10/M
:15/M
:15/M
:15/M
:17/M
:18/M
:18/M
:20/M
:22/M
:22/M
:23/M
:23/M
:23/M
:24/M
:24/M
:26/M
:26/M
:27/M
:28/M
:29/M
:30/M
:30/M
:30/M
:30/M
:31/M
:31/M
:33/M
:36/M
:36/M
:40/M
:41/M
:41/M
:41/M
:43/M
:43/M
:43/M
:44/M
:44/M
:44/M
:44/M
:44/M


Jim McGuinness

Jim McGuinness

Jim McGuinness

Jim McGuinness

Jim McGuinness

Jim McGuinness

Jim McGuinness

Jim McGuinness

Jim McGuinness

Jim McGuinness

Jim McGuinness


60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

87
88
89
90
3)
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
5)
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

(<'3)
(<5)

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

(<5)

125
126
127
128
129
130

1560

962
1731
1407
1106
1278
1645
1565
1181
1393
1945
1588
1406
1262
1398
1293
1939
1168
1944
1503
1263
1266
1965
1744
1298
1492
1107
1636
1732
1105
1583
1297
1111
1964
1948

840
1906
1958
1727
1183
1559
1943
1912
1409

232
1649
1109
1182
1113
1736
1167
1395
1294
1642
1114
1296
1966

228

223
1947
1961
1292
1646
1178
1956
1913
1410
1949
1654
1942
1634
1416
1941

845
1295
1940
1952
1418
1953
1299

Carter Derebery
William Caldwell
Gaven Dawson
Alex Fleck
Sivesh Balaji
Eli Ruhala

Noah Hill

Zach Griffin
Martir Rodriguez
Jesper Dovren
Mckinley Bennett
Ty Shirley

Zack Feast
Michael Gueller
Ryan Loveland
Marshall Beard
Chase Ainsworth
Cristian Castillo
Trent Beamer
Vade Smith

Luke Gullenmaud
Brent Hendrix
Paden Scott
Aaron Soltero
Peter Kim

Zach Durham
William Beall
Ryan Billman
Daniel De La Cruz
Tony Aguilar
Eric Rosales
Daniel Kim

Gabe Henry
Nathan Schoeck
Addison Dickens
Eliud Gonzalez
Michael Murray
Hunter Nardiello
Bryson Bates
Kevin Valle
Bryan Derebery
Fabian Barraza
Angelo Stout
Nicholas Ha
Arath Monreal
Guillermo Procel
Max Bozeman
Travis Snipes
Jacob Mansfield
Thomas Jarvis
Alexis Casablanca
Alex Fruscella
Bryce Bilodeau
Jason Girards
Michael Mazuk
Andrew Irons
Fabian Solis
Gavin Martinez
Daniel Para
Gabriel Casey
Zach Perry
Austin Ball
Brandon Jodie
Isaac Noyola
Tanner McDonald
Luke Turner

Lal Inesh

Chris Hattaway
Jake White

Dan Barnhart

Noe Alvarez
Nickeama Noys
Mason Bales
Nick Voorheis
Xavier Dominicis
Aram Amin
Chestin Keeton
Thomas Tran
Brandon Lam
Weston Salanty

Prosper

Dallas Highland Park
Sherman

Plano East

Frisco Centennial
Lucas Lovejoy
Richardson Lake Highlands
Prosper

Irving Nimitz

Plano

Wylie East

Prosper

Plano East

Lucas Lovejoy

Plano

Lutheran

Wylie East

Irving Nimitz

Wylie East

Pottsboro

Lucas Lovejoy

Lucas Lovejoy

Wylie East

Sherman

Lutheran

Pottsboro

Frisco Centennial
Richardson Lake Highlands
Sherman

Frisco Centennial
Prosper

Lutheran

Frisco Centennial
Wylie East

Wylie East

Bonham

Wylie

Wylie East

Sherman

Irving Nimitz
Prosper

Wylie East

Wylie

Plano East

KIMBROUGH

Richardson Lake Highlands
Frisco Centennial
Irving Nimitz

Frisco Centennial
Sherman

Irving Nimitz

Plano

Lutheran

Richardson Lake Highlands
Frisco Centennial
Lutheran

Wylie East

KIMBROUGH

KIMBROUGH

Wylie East

Wylie East

Lutheran

Richardson Lake Highlands
Irving Nimitz

Wylie East

Wylie

Plano East

Wylie East
Richardson Lake Highlands
Wylie East
Richardson Lake Highlands
Plano East

Wylie East

Bonham

Lutheran

Wylie East

Wylie East

Plano East

Wylie East

Lutheran

20:54.
21:00.
21:01.
21:02.
21:03.
21:06.
21:11.
21:13.
21:24.
21:24.
21:25.
21:28.
21:32.
21:34.
21:36.
21:39.
21:41.
21:42.
21:45.
21:46.
21:47.
21:48.
21:50.
21:57.
21:57.
21:58.
22:00.
22:00.
22:06.
22:07.
22:10.
22:13.
22:14.
22:19.
22:19.
22:22.
22:23.
22:26.
22:32.
22:32.
22:34.
22:37.
22:52.
22:55.
22:56.
23:00.
23:03.
23:04.
23:09.
23:10.
23:24.
23:41.
23:45.
24:11.
24:18.
25:10.
25:18.
25:25.
25:27.
25:37.
25:42.
25:44.
25:57.
26:06.
26:26.
26:27.
26:28.
26:43.
27:16.
27:18.
27:25.
27:44.
28:04.
28:57.
29:27.
29:27.
29:45.
32:24.
33:20.
33:56.
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e

:45/M
:46/M
:47/M
:47/M
:47/M
:48/M
:50/M
:51/M
:54/M
:54/M
:55/M
:55/M
:57/M
:57/M
:58/M
:59/M
:00/M
:00/M
:01/M
:01/M
:02/M
:02/M
:03/M
:05/M
:05/M
:05/M
:06/M
:06/M
:08/M
:08/M
:09/M
:10/M
:10/M
:12/M
:12/M
:13/M
:13/M
:14/M
:16/M
:16/M
:17/M
:18/M
:23/M
:24/M
:24/M
:25/M
:26/M
:26/M
:28/M
:28/M
:33/M
:38/M
:40/M
:48/M
:50/M
:07/M
:10/M
:12/M
:13/M
:16/M
:17/M
:18/M
:22/M
:25/M
:32/M
:32/M
:32/M
:37/M
:48/M
:48/M
:51/M
:57/M
:03/M
:20/M
:30/M
:30/M
:36/M
:27/M
:45/M
:57/M


Jim McGuinness

Jim McGuinness

Jim McGuinness
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Detail Team Results

Dallas Highland Park

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1

OO0 WN

Lucas Lovejoy

Team Score (places):

964
960
979
971
978
972
966
962

Noah Culpepper
Arthur Berry
Trevor Schillaci
Ford McGovern
Ben Roberts
Austin Mead
Matthew Hopkins
William Caldwell

Place Bib No Name

1

OO0 WN

9
10
11
12
13
14
15

Plano

Team Score (places):

1268
1282
1258
1280
1273
1284
1274
1260
1261
1286
1269
1278
1262
1263
1266

Kerry Joiner
Christian Sutter
Brock Bittner
Kevin Sorstokke
John Lange
Preston Tiff
Josh Luck
Bradley Davis
William Godfrey
Pj Witkowski
Trey Joiner

Eli Ruhala
Michael Gueller
Luke Gullenmaud
Brent Hendrix

Finish Position -

Place Bib No Name

1

HF O WO WU & W

==

Wylie

Team Score (places):

1397
1389
1391
1404
1402
1390
1387
1386
1393
1398
1395

Alex Kingsley
Zach Bryan
Henry Casillas
Sam Shzu
Malcolm Russell
Vince Buccini
Jake Atnip
Omar Alvarenga
Jesper Dovren
Ryan Loveland
Alex Fruscella

3

84 Team Score (times):

Finish Position -

Place Bib No Name

1

O oo JOU b WN

1911
1900
1915
1898
1905
1902
1906
1912
1913

Sherman

Ryan Rigby
Carson Gause
Darren Wolf
Matthew Burrows
Sayed Mostafa
Lyle Hartu
Michael Murray
Angelo Stout
Luke Turner

Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Place Time Time

9 9 18:36.2 18:36.

13 22 18:42.5 37:18.

17 39 19:05.3 56:24.

18 57 19:07.4 1:15:31.

27 84 19:45.4 1:35:17.

38 122 20:10.8 1:55:27.

40 162 20:11.5 2:15:39.

54 216 20:53.6 2:36:32.

65 281 21:24.4 2:57:57.

70 351 21:36.7 3:19:34.

105 456 23:41.6 3:43:15.

4

111 Team Score (times): 1:36:46.3
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Place Time Time

6 6 18:18.5 18:18.

14 20 18:48.6 37:07.

20 40 19:24.7 56:31.

35 75 20:06.1 1:16:38.

36 111 20:08.2 1:36:46.

50 161 20:50.1 1:57:36.

91 252 22:23.7 2:20:00.

97 349 22:52.5 2:42:52.

117 466 26:27.1 3:09:19.

Finish Position -

Finish Position - 1

21 Team Score (times): 1:31:16.3
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Place Time Time

1 1 18:03.2 18:03.

2 3 18:03.2 36:06.

3 6 18:05.7 54:12.

7 13 18:30.7 1:12:43.

8 21 18:33.2 1:31:16.

30 51 19:50.1 1:51:06.

31 82 19:51.9 2:10:58.

57 139 21:00.5 2:31:58.

Finish Position - 2

48 Team Score (times): 1:32:50.8
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Place Time Time

4 4 18:09.9 18:009.

5 9 18:15.3 36:25.

11 20 18:40.5 55:05.

12 32 18:41.5 1:13:47.

16 48 19:03.4 1:32:50.

21 69 19:24.7 1:52:15.

24 93 19:32.2 2:11:47.

26 119 19:43.9 2:31:31.

28 147 19:47.4 2:51:19.

29 176 19:47.5 3:11:06.

39 215 20:11.2 3:31:18.

61 276 21:06.4 3:52:24.

69 345 21:34.2 4:13:58.

76 421 21:47.5 4:35:46.

77 498 21:48.4 4:57:34.

1:35:17.0
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Average Time:

Time
Back

0:
:00.0
:02.5
:27.5
:29.9
:46.8
:48.6
:57.2

NP OOOOoO

00.0

Average

Time
Back

0:
:05.4
:30.6
:31.6
:53.5
:14.8
:22.3
:34.0
:37.5
:37.6
:01.3
:56.5
:24.3
:37.6
:38.5
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00.0

Average

Time
Back

0:
:06.3
:29.0
:31.2
:09.2
:34.6
:35.3
:17.4
:48.2
:00.5
:05.4
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00.0

Average

Time
Back

0:
:30.1
:06.2
:47.6
:49.6
:31.6
:05.2
:33.9
:08.5
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00.0

Time:

Time:

Time:

18:15.2

18:34.1

19:03.4

19:21.2


Jim McGuinness


Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1 1737
2 1738
3 1740
4 1741
5 1745
6 1748
7 1730
8 1731
9 1744
10 1732
11 1727
12 1736
Prosper

Brayln Kirby
Brian Linares
John Marlow
Elijah Scheibmeir
Hayden Tiner

Dieu Wu

Tom Cruz

Gaven Dawson
Aaron Soltero
Daniel De La Cruz
Bryson Bates
Thomas Jarvis

164

Team Score (times):

Overall
Place
19
23
32
42
48
52
55
58
79
84
93
103

Finish Position -

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1

O oOoJOoOUds W

Richardson Lake Highlands

Team Score (places): 248 Team Score (times):

1581
1568
1574
1566
1560
1565
1588
1583
1559

Jared Rickman
Mason King
Nathan Morrow
Nicolas Guerrero
Carter Derebery
Zach Griffin

Ty Shirley

Eric Rosales
Bryan Derebery

Place Bib No Name

1 1653 Austin Vlad

2 1637 Brett Bower

3 1640 Micheal Frost

4 1655 Cole Williams

5 1645 Noah Hill

6 1636 Ryan Billman

7 1649 Guillermo Procel

8 1642 Jason Girards

9 1646 Brandon Jodie

10 1654 Jake White

11 1634 Noe Alvarez
Pottsboro Finish

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1

s wiN

Wylie East

1498
1496
1505
1503
1492

Chris Lovelady
Mason Hayes
Charlie Tevyaw
Vade Smith
Zach Durham

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1

N o0 s WwWN

1957
1945
1939
1944
1965
1964
1948

Cameron Nardiello
Mckinley Bennett
Chase Ainsworth
Trent Beamer
Paden Scott
Nathan Schoeck
Addison Dickens

175

6

Team Score

Overall
Place
10
15
41
53
56
63
67
86
95

Overall
Place
44
45
46
51
62
83
99
107
114
120
122

Position -

248 Team Score (times):

337

Overall
Place
25
33
34
75
81

Finish Position

Team Score (times):

Overall
Place
47
66
72
74
78
89
90

Cum.

Place
19
42
74
116
164
216
271
329
408
492
585
688

(times):

Cum.

Place
10
25
66
119
175
238
305
391
486

Cum.

Place
44
89
135
186
248
331
430
537
651
771
893

8

Cum.

Place
25
58
92
167
248

9

Cum.

Place
47
113
185
259
337
426
516

Finish Position

1:40:08.7

Cum.

Time Time
19:24.5 19:24.5
19:31.4 38:55.9
19:56.2 58:52.2
20:28.2 1:19:20.4
20:48.2 1:40:08.7
20:52.7 2:01:01.5
20:53.7 2:21:55.3
21:01.9 2:42:57.2
21:57.4 3:04:54.7
22:06.4 3:27:01.2
22:32.2 3:49:33.4
23:10.9 4:12:44.4

1:39:45.5

Cum.

Time Time
18:39.9 18:39.9
19:00.4 37:40.3
20:17.7 57:58.0
20:52.9 1:18:51.0
20:54.5 1:39:45.5
21:13.9 2:00:59.5
21:28.5 2:22:28.0
22:10.4 2:44:38.5
22:34.8 3:07:13.3
- 7

1:44:11.0

Cum.

Time Time
20:41.2 20:41.2
20:42.4 41:23.7
20:43.4 1:02:07.2
20:52.4 1:22:59.6
21:11.4 1:44:11.0
22:00.5 2:06:11.6
23:00.8 2:29:12.5
24:11.9 2:53:24.4
25:57.6 3:19:22.0
27:16.2 3:46:38.3
27:25.7 4:14:04.0

1:43:29.4

Cum.

Time Time
19:39.1 19:39.1
20:00.4 39:39.6
20:04.5 59:44.1
21:46.2 1:21:30.4
21:58.9 1:43:29.4

1:47:26.7

Cum.

Time Time
20:43.8 20:43.8
21:25.4 42:09.3
21:41.4 1:03:50.8
21:45.5 1:25:36.3
21:50.4 1:47:26.7
22:19.7 2:09:46.4
22:19.7 2:32:06.1

Average Time: 20:01.7

Time
Back

0:
:06.8
:31.6
:03.7
:23.7
:28.2
:29.2
:37.4
:32.9
:41.9
:07.6
:46.4
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00.0

Average

Time
Back

0:
:20.5
:37.8
:13.0
:14.6
:34.0
:48.5
:30.5
:54.9
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00.0

Average

Time
Back

o
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:00.0
:01.2
:02.2
:11.1
:30.2
:19.3
:19.5
:30.6
:16.4
:34.9
:44.5

Average

Time
Back

NN OO

:00.0
:21.3
:25.3
:07.1
:19.8

Average

Time
Back

0:
:41.5
:57.5
:01.6
:06.5
:35.8
:35.8
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00.0

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

19:57.1

20:50.2

20:41.8

21:29.3



8 1958

9 1943
10 1966
11 1947
12 1961
13 1956
14 1949
15 1942
16 1941
17 1940
18 1952
19 1953

Hunter Nardiello
Fabian Barraza
Fabian Solis
Gabriel Casey
Zach Perry
Tanner McDonald
Chris Hattaway
Dan Barnhart
Mason Bales
Aram Amin
Chestin Keeton
Brandon Lam

Frisco Centennial

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No
1 1110
1106
1107
1105
1111
1109
1113
1114

0oL WN

Irving Nimitz

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No
1 1171
1181
1168
1183
1182
1167
1178

Noo ks Wi

Lutheran

Team Score (places):

Name

Josh Hanko
Sivesh Balaji
William Beall
Tony Aguilar
Gabe Henry

Max Bozeman
Jacob Mansfield
Michael Mazuk

Name

Balmore Giron
Martir Rodriguez
Cristian Castillo
Kevin Valle
Travis Snipes
Alexis Casablanca
Isaac Noyola

92

96
110
111
112
116
119
121
124
126
127
129

608
704
814
925
1037
1153
1272
1393
1517
1643
1770
1899

Finish Position -

337

381

Team Score (times):

Overall
Place
22
60
82
85
88
100
102
108

Finish Position

Team Score (times):

Overall
Place
49
64
73
94
101
104
115

Finish Position -

Place Bib No Name
1 1300 Marco Varela
2 1293 Marshall Beard
3 1298 Peter Kim
4 1297 Daniel Kim
5 1294 Bryce Bilodeau
6 1296 Andrew Irons
7 1292 Austin Ball
8 1295 Xavier Dominicis
9 1299 Weston Salanty
Plano East

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No
1 1408
1407
1406
1409
1410
1416
1418

Noo s Wi

Bonham

Team Score (places):

Name

Jonatan Gregorio
Alex Fleck

Zack Feast
Nicholas Ha

Lal Inesh
Nickeama Noys
Thomas Tran

381

386 Team Score (times):

Team Score (times):

Overall
Place
37
71
80
87
106
109
113
125
130

Finish Position -

Overall
Place
43
59
68
98
118
123
128

Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.

Cum.

Place
22
82
164
249
337
437
539
647

Cum.

Place
49
113
186
280
381
485
600

12

Cum.

Place
37
108
188
275
381
490
603
728
858

13

Cum.

Place
43
102
170
268
386
509
637

11

22:26.9 2:54:33.
22:37.2 3:17:10.
25:18.1 3:42:28.
25:37.7 4:08:06.
25:42.4 4:33:48.
26:26.1 5:00:14.
26:43.2 5:26:58.
27:18.4 5:54:16.
28:04.2 6:22:20.
29:27.7 6:51:48.
29:45.2 7:21:34.
33:20.5 7:54:54.
10

1:46:54.4

Cum.

Time Time
19:28.2 19:28.
21:03.1 40:31.
22:00.2 1:02:31.
22:07.6 1:24:39.
22:14.9 1:46:54.
23:03.4 2:09:57.
23:09.7 2:33:07.
24:18.7 2:57:26.

1:49:33.0

Cum.

Time Time
20:48.7 20:48.
21:24.3 42:13.
21:42.2 1:03:55.
22:32.7 1:26:28.
23:04.9 1:49:33.
23:24.5 2:12:57.
26:06.9 2:39:04.

1:49:45.5

Cum.

Time Time
20:09.1 20:09.
21:39.6 41:48.
21:57.5 1:03:46.
22:13.7 1:26:00.
23:45.4 1:49:45.
25:10.6 2:14:56.
25:44.4 2:40:40.
29:27.3 3:10:08.
33:56.5 3:44:04.

1:52:27.1

Time
20:
21:
21:
22:
26:
27:
32

Team Score (times):

28.
02.
32.
55.
28.
44.
:24.

AN INNN DS

Cum.
Time

20:28.

41:30.
1:03:03.
1:25:58.
1:52:27.
2:20:11.
2:52:35.
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:43.1
:53.4
:34.2
:53.9
:58.5
:42.2
:59.4
:34.5
:20.4
:43.8
:01.4
:36.6

Average

Time
Back

B W w NN

:00.0
:34.8
:32.0
:39.3
:46.7
:35.1
:41.4
:50.5

Average

Time
Back

0:
:35.5
:53.5
:44.0
:16.1
:35.7
:18.1

U NN BE OO

00.0

Average

Time
Back

o

WO uUuUWNRE R

=

:00.0
:30.5
:48.4
:04.6
:36.3
:01.5
:35.3
:18.2
:47.4

Average

Time
Back

R No NP O

:00.0
:33.8
:03.8
:26.8
:00.2
:15.7
:56.1

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

21:22.8

21:54.6

21:57.1

22:29.4



Overall

Place Bib No Name Place
1 840 Eliud Gonzalez Less Than
2 845 Nick Voorheis Less Than

Plano West Finish Position -

Cum.
Place
5
5
Inc.

Time
22:22.7
28:57.3

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall
Place Bib No Name Place
1 1468 Jackson Vicary Less Than
2 1471 James Welch Less Than
3 1470 Richard Watson Less Than
4 1458 Damon Cooper Less Than

KIMBROUGH Finish Position -

[S2ENC B, BV, |

Cum.

Place

Inc.

Time
18:22.
19:48.
19:56.
20:09.

oW s

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall

Place Bib No Name Place
1 232 Arath Monreal Less Than
2 228 Gavin Martinez Less Than
3 223 Daniel Para Less Than

v

Cum.
Place

Time
22:56.3
25:25.8
25:27.4

Cum.
Time
22:22.7
51:20.0

Cum.
Time
18:22.4
38:11.
58:07.
1:18:17.

(SIS, IS

Cum.
Time
22:56.3
48:22.2
1:13:49.6

Time
Back
0:00.0
6:34.6

Time
Back
:00.0
:26.2
:33.8
:47.1

H RO

Time
Back
0:00.0
2:29.4
2:31.0



